1,791 SF OF RESTAURANT/RETAIL SPACE AVAILABLE

Plaza Alicia
23981 Alicia Pkwy.

MISSION VIEJO, CA

e
- ji'-. 'I;]'Ij

i -.-1:

e ""'l'*.j"':ﬂ b Lo
Ak e ol

aEp \ .I“'r“ II_.“

Chris Hodgman | 949.284.0223 | chodgman@retailinsite.net Connor Stevens | 858.369.6458 | cstevens@retailinsite.net



Property Highlights

23981 ALICIA PKWY
MISSION VIEJO, CA

1,791 sf available - Former Dunkin Donuts
(fully built-out bakery)

Excellent visibility along Alicia Pkwy

Adjacent to the House Salon, Taqueria De Anda
and Polish Avenue Nail Salon

Close proximity to Interstate 5 freeway

Signaled corner intersection

2 building top signage opportunities on Alicia and
facing parking lot

High income demographic
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Plaza Alicia
23981 Alicia Pkwy.

MISSION VIEJO, CA
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Trash Room

The information above has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable. While we do not doubt its accuracy, we have not verified it and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. It is your responsibility to independently confirm its accuracy and completeness.

Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only and do not represent the current or future performance of the property.
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Demographics

XPANDED DEMOGRAPH

Population
Estimated Population
Forecasted Population (2022)

Daytime Demos

Total Daytime Population

Median HH Income
Estimated Median Household Income

Median Disposable Income

Avg HH Income
Estimated Avg Household Income

Avg Disposable Income

Age

Median Age

1 Mile
21,147
21,407

20,384

$101,104
$79,319

$124,224
$91,520

41.6

C PROFILE

3 Miles
166,599
169,448

162,842

$102,137
$80,406

$131,732
$94,427

455

5 Miles
346,847
357,441

377,466

$108,682
$85,675

$139,210
$98,875

41.2
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